Implementation Support - Support #4634

Festival Bill Submission Problem
05/19/2020 09:50 PM - Sajan Das

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Sajan Das
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

05/19/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

1. Description of problems: Users can not submit the Eid-ul-fitar festival Bill because of the wrong amount shown to the bill.

2. How it generates: When the officer Pay Fixation wasn't updated.

3. Solution: | told them to contact their Accounts officer of the CAFO Office to correct their Pay Fixation.

4. How can development intervention help: N/A.

5. Pay Point: CAFO Health, CAFO Home, CAFO Public Admin
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